
 

PRESCHOOL STORY TIME  - Join us for stories, songs, and other activities.                         Youth 

SIT & STITCH  - Practice your needlework skills or learn something new.                             Adult 

MUSIC & MOVEMENT  - Get ready for singing, dancing, and grooving.                                Youth 

 TODDLER TOWERS  - Play time for toddlers and Duplo blocks.                                              Youth 

 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

 

DECEMBER 
CLIFFORD CROSSING BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY  

FINNISH FIREFOX PAINTING - Learn about and create your own Northern Lights art.      Family  

ANIME CLUB  -  Let’s draw, talk about, and watch some of the best anime ever.                Teen 

RELAX & REFRESH  - Relax for a bit and make a small craft with friends.                               Adult 

CRIMINAL ELEMENTS BOOK CLUB  - Join us for this thrilling reads book club.                     Adult 

SPANISH HAND FAN - Make your own Spanish fan and practice its unique language.       Adult 

FAMILY SCIENCE TIME  - Explore science in a fun and engaging setting.                              Family 

HOUR OF  CODE  - Discover the basics of coding with interactive games.                              Teen 

TEEN GAMING HOUR  -  Challenge your friends to some video games.                                  Teen 

FAMILY BOARD GAME NIGHT  -  Board games for all ages in the library.                            Family 

BRICK BUILDERS - Kids + Legos = Fun time building and creating.                                          Youth                         

3D PRINTING BASICS  - Discover the basics of using our 3D Printer                                   All Ages   

DOODLE YOUR DAY  - Learn to doodle using different artistic styles.                                     Teen 

D&D CLUB  - Meet storytellers and adventurers in our D&D Club for teens.                         Teen 

LIBRARY CLOSES EARLY AT 3:00 p.m. 

LIBRARY CLOSED FOR HOLIDAY 

 JR SPY ACADEMY  - Young detectives solve puzzles to crack this case open.                      Youth   

 

                   

 

 

 

THU 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

FRI 

SAT 

TUE 

WED 

SAT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3  

7  

9  

10  

11  

13  

14  

14  

16  

17  

18  

20  

21  

24  

25  

28  

  

  

  

  

  

  

6:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAILY PROGRAMS  


