

Fort Worth **Public Library**

DECEMBER

CLIFFORD CROSSING BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT		TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY		
TUESDAY	PRESCHOOL STORY TIME - Join us for stories, songs, and other activities.	Youth	10:30 a.m.
THURSDAY	SIT & STITCH - Practice your needlework skills or learn something new.	Adult	4:00 p.m.
FRIDAY	MUSIC & MOVEMENT - Get ready for singing, dancing, and grooving.	Youth	10:30 a.m.
FRIDAY	TODDLER TOWERS - Play time for toddlers and Duplo blocks.	Youth	11:30 a.m.
	DAILY PROGRAMS		
3 THU	FINNISH FIREFOX PAINTING - Learn about and create your own Northern Lights art.	Family	6:30 p.m.
7 SAT	ANIME CLUB - Let's draw, talk about, and watch some of the best anime ever.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
9 MON	RELAX & REFRESH - Relax for a bit and make a small craft with friends.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
10 TUE	CRIMINAL ELEMENTS BOOK CLUB - Join us for this thrilling reads book club.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
11 WED	SPANISH HAND FAN - Make your own Spanish fan and practice its unique language.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
13 FRI	FAMILY SCIENCE TIME - Explore science in a fun and engaging setting.	Family	4:00 p.m.
14 SAT	HOUR OF CODE - Discover the basics of coding with interactive games.	Teen	10:30 a.m.
14 SAT	TEEN GAMING HOUR - Challenge your friends to some video games.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
16 MON	FAMILY BOARD GAME NIGHT - Board games for all ages in the library.	Family	6:30 p.m.
17 TUE	BRICK BUILDERS - Kids + Legos = Fun time building and creating.	Youth	4:00 p.m.
18 WED	3D PRINTING BASICS - Discover the basics of using our 3D Printer A	ll Ages	4:00 p.m.
20 FRI	DOODLE YOUR DAY - Learn to doodle using different artistic styles.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
21 SAT	D&D CLUB - Meet storytellers and adventurers in our D&D Club for teens.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
24 TUE	LIBRARY CLOSES EARLY AT 3:00 p.m.		
25 WED	LIBRARY CLOSED FOR HOLIDAY		
28 SAT	JR SPY ACADEMY - Young detectives solve puzzles to crack this case open.	Youth	11:00 a.m.

